
 
 

Certification Commission 
 

Steven W. Donaldson 

Chair, Certification Commission 

Charleston Center 

PO Box 31398 

Charleston, SC 29417 

Tel: (843) 958-3300 

sdonaldson@ charlestoncounty.org 

 

 

Susan H. Coggins 

Certification Commission 

scoggins@lradac.org 

Cogginss@email.sc.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

Andrea M. Fleming 

Certification Commission 

The Gold Standard 

PO Box 24347 

Columbia, SC 29224 

Tel: (803) 348-5544 

fleming@thegoldstandardllc.com 

 

 

Lorell C. Gordon 

Certification Commission 

Private Practice 

PO Box 162241 

Boiling Springs, SC 29316 

Tel: (864) 921-5721 

lorellgordon@aol.com 

 

Cosette E. Hardee 

Certification Commission 

chardee@lradac.org 

cosettehardee@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

Melinda Lamprecht 

Certification Commission 
William J. McCord Adolescent 

Treatment Facility 

910 Cook Rd 

Orangeburg, SC 29118 

Tel: (803) 534-2328 

lamprech@tccada.state.sc.us 

Lynnie  Leopard 

Certification Commission 

Columbia Psychiatric Associates 

Tel: (803) 312-2752 

L_Leopard@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

 

Richard E. Marian 

Certification Commission 

ricksz319@gmail.com 

Tel: (803) 983-3899 

 

 

 

 

 

D. Shannan McKinney 

Chair, Certification Commission 

Anderson/Oconee Behavioral Health 

Services 

226 McGee Road 

Anderson, SC 29625 

Tel: (864) 260-4168 

shannanmckinney@aobhs.org 

 

Robin A. Murphy 

Certification Commission 

Clarendon County Commission on 

Alcohol and Drug Abuse 

PO Box 430 

Manning, SC 29102 

Tel: (803) 435-2121 

ramurphy2009@hotmail.com 

Rosa L. Privette 

Certification Commission 

SC Dept. of Corrections 

Lee Correction Institute 

990 Wisacky Highway 

Bishopville, SC 29010 

Tel: (843) 680-0480 

rlprivette@shtc.net 

Kimbley G. Smith 

Certification Commission 

The Phoenix Center  

1400 Cleveland St 

Greenville, SC 29607 

Tel: (864) 467-3790 

kimsmith@phoenixcenter.org 

 



 
 

Certification Commission 
 

Maria Speaks 

Certification Commission 

Community Education Centers 

Camp Aspen 

5300 Broad River Rd 

Columbia, SC 29212 

maria.speaks@cecintl.com 

 

 

Konstantin E. Voronin 

Certification Commission 

MUSC - IOP/CDAP 

PO Box 250861 

Charleston, SC 29425 

Tel: (843) 792-4887 

voronin@musc.edu 

 

 

Saundra M. Washington 

Certification Commission 

Trinity Behavioral Care 

204 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd 

Dillon, SC 29536 

Tel:  (843) 774-6591 

swashington@trinitybehavioralcare.org 

 

 

Priscilla C. Wilson 

Certification Commission 

The Phoenix Center  

1400 Cleveland St 

Greenville, SC 29607 

Tel: (864) 467-3790 

pwilson@phoenixcenter.org  

 

Yolanda M. Wright 

Certification Commission 

Charleston Center 

PO Box 31398 

Charleston, SC 29417 

Tel: (843) 958-3416 

ywright@charlestoncounty.org 

 

 

 


